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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free 11 godina i stariji
07/05/2022 - 17:45 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 29.63 351
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 30.46 323
3. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 32.68 261
4. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 33.02 253
5. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 33.20 249
6. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 T11 33.73 238
7. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 33.78 237
8. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 34.66 219
9. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK BPK 36.44 188

10. GLUŠAC, Uroš 11 Panta Rei 36.73 184
11. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.77 183
12. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 36.80 183
13. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 PK BPK 37.09 179
14. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 37.17 178
15. ŠLJIVAR, Vanja 11 Panta Rei 37.63 171
16. SERBULA, Dusan 11 Vracar 37.87 168
17. SIMONOVIC, Niksa 11 Usce 38.16 164
18. CELEBICANIN, Vukasin 11 Partizan 40.12 141
19. MANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Bonatti 40.30 139
20. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 40.31 139
21. TODOSIJEVIC, Vasa 11 Barakuda 40.36 139
22. PANTELIĆ, Vuk 11 Mornar 40.41 138
23. VUJOVIC, Vukasin 11 Tri Delfina 41.92 124
24. RODIC, Stevan 11 Tri Delfina 41.95 123
25. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 42.33 120
26. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 43.58 110
27. KULIC, Vuk 11 Proswim 44.14 106
28. JANICIJEVIC, Andrija 11 Sigma 45.32 98
29. RISTOVIC, Marko 11 Tri Delfina 46.08 93
30. SIMIC, Novak 11 PK BPK 51.43 67
31. PESIC, Andrej 11 Barakuda 54.60 56

DSQ PLAMENAC LUKA, 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.89

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 29.58 353
2. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK BPK 29.89 342
3. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 30.79 313
4. MRDJEN, Filip 10 11. April 31.54 291
5. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 32.53 265
6. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 32.64 262
7. ČAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 32.65 262
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 32.94 255
9. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.14 251

10. CIKOTA, Uros 10 PK Obilic 33.23 249
11. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 33.82 236
12. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 33.94 233
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 34.54 221
14. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 34.60 220
15. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 34.65 219
16. ĐURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 35.10 211
17. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 35.44 205
18. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 35.49 204
19. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 37.43 174
20. JOVANOVIC, Luka 10 Sigma 37.92 167
21. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 38.55 159
22. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Bonatti 38.68 157
23. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 T11 38.69 157
24. BETIĆ, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 39.17 152
25. VESELINOVIC, Vuk 10 Barakuda 39.18 152
26. BELIVUK, Teo 10 T11 39.28 150
27. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 40.45 138
28. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 41.16 131
29. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 Pingvin 41.33 129
30. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 44.74 102
31. KUZMANOVIC, Danilo 10 Proswim 50.65 70
32. MITRASINOVIC, Nikola 10 T11 56.60 50

DSQ BANZIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ MILOSEVIC, Veljko 10 Crvena Zvezda 36.51

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 24.70 606
2. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 26.39 497
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 27.06 461

PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK Obilic 27.06 461
5. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 27.48 440
6. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 27.49 440
7. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 27.51 439
8. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 28.28 404
9. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.34 401

10. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Bonatti 28.54 393
11. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 28.64 389
12. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 28.71 386
13. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 28.79 383
14. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 28.80 382
15. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 29.23 366
16. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 29.36 361
17. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 29.47 357
18. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 29.69 349
19. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 29.75 347
20. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 29.88 342
21. MOMCILOVIC, Danilo 08 T11 29.95 340
22. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 30.02 337
23. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 30.21 331
24. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 30.46 323
25. SMILJANIC, Aleksa 08 T11 30.68 316
26. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 30.88 310
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

27. ACIMOVIC, Luka 08 T11 30.92 309
RAILIC, Boris 08 PK BPK 30.92 309

29. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 31.21 300
30. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 31.34 297
31. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK BPK 31.46 293
32. MILOSEVIC, Rade 08 T11 31.75 285
33. LOJKOVIC, Lazar 09 T11 31.79 284
34. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK BPK 31.82 283
35. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 31.95 280
36. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 32.18 274
37. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.32 270
38. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 PK Obilic 32.57 264
39. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 32.67 262
40. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.79 259
41. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.94 255
42. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 33.01 254
43. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 33.11 251
44. VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa 09 Vracar 33.18 250
45. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 33.40 245

JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 33.40 245
47. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 PK BPK 33.48 243
48. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.14 229
49. KOMLENAC, Veljko 09 T11 34.34 225
50. MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Uroš 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.36 225
51. HADZI-ANTIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 34.38 224
52. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 34.54 221
53. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 34.75 217
54. KRSTIC, Jakov 09 Pingvin 34.77 217
55. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 PK BPK 35.13 210
56. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 35.19 209
57. MILUNOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 35.55 203
58. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 36.07 194
59. RADOVIC, Teodor 08 Crvena Zvezda 36.36 190
60. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 36.59 186
61. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Proswim 37.12 178
62. LAZAREVIC, Mihajlo 09 T11 38.94 154
63. VELICKOVIC, Strahinja 09 PK BPK 40.73 135
64. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 09 Usce 41.29 129

DSQ ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK BPK 34.66

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 24.37 631
2. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 24.44 626
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 25.12 576
4. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 25.15 574
5. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 25.16 574
6. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 25.42 556
7. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 25.46 553
8. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 25.75 535
9. MISIC, Marko 05 PK BPK 25.78 533
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 25.79 532
11. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.90 526
12. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 25.93 524
13. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.07 515
14. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 26.11 513

KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 26.11 513
16. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 26.12 513
17. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 26.43 495
18. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 26.46 493
19. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 26.52 490
20. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 26.64 483
21. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 26.78 476
22. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 27.10 459
23. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 27.30 449
24. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 Partizan 27.35 446
25. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 27.42 443
26. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 27.44 442
27. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 27.49 440
28. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 27.51 439
29. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 27.60 434
30. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 27.62 433
31. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 27.66 432
32. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 27.74 428
33. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 27.79 425
34. ANTIC, Veselin 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 27.80 425
35. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 27.90 420
36. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK BPK 28.37 400
37. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 28.67 387
38. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 28.78 383
39. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 28.86 380
40. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 28.91 378
41. NOVAKOVIĆ, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 29.07 372
42. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 29.10 371
43. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 29.12 370
44. KOTUR, Nikola 05 Vracar 29.22 366
45. MILICEVIC, Aleksa 07 T11 29.58 353
46. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 29.63 351
47. BUCALO, Veljko 07 T11 29.64 351
48. MISKOVIC, Marko 07 T11 29.95 340
49. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 30.08 335
50. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK BPK 30.10 335
51. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 30.18 332
52. STIJACIC, Mihajlo 06 T11 30.52 321
53. OGRIZOVIC, Aleksandar 07 Usce 31.00 306
54. PAVIC, Djordje 07 Vracar 31.18 301
55. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 31.32 297
56. DJUKIC, Luka 05 T11 32.56 264
57. MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 33.04 253
58. STIJEPOVIC, Milenko 06 Tri Delfina 35.62 202
59. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 37.29 176
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

60. MICIC, Dejan 07 Tri Delfina 37.44 174
61. CULE, Filip 07 Usce 39.36 149
62. KOJIC, Ognjen 06 Usce 40.39 138

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 24.37 631
2. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 24.44 626
3. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 24.65 610
4. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 24.69 607
5. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 24.70 606
6. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 24.97 587
7. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 25.12 576
8. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 25.15 574
9. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 25.16 574

10. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 25.42 556
11. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 25.46 553
12. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 25.75 535
13. MISIC, Marko 05 PK BPK 25.78 533
14. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 25.79 532
15. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 25.84 529
16. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.90 526
17. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 25.93 524
18. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.07 515
19. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 26.11 513

KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 26.11 513
21. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 26.12 513
22. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 26.29 503

JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 26.29 503
24. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 26.38 498
25. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 26.39 497
26. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 26.43 495
27. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 26.46 493
28. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 26.52 490
29. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 26.63 484
30. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 26.64 483
31. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 26.78 476
32. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 26.99 465
33. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 27.06 461

PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK Obilic 27.06 461
35. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 27.10 459
36. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 27.30 449
37. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 Partizan 27.35 446
38. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 27.42 443
39. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 27.44 442
40. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 27.48 440
41. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 27.49 440

KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 27.49 440
43. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 27.51 439

PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 27.51 439
45. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 27.60 434
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

46. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 27.62 433
MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 27.62 433

48. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 27.66 432
49. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 27.74 428
50. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 27.79 425
51. ANTIC, Veselin 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 27.80 425
52. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 27.90 420
53. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 28.28 404
54. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.34 401
55. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK BPK 28.37 400
56. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Bonatti 28.54 393
57. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 28.64 389
58. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 28.67 387
59. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 28.71 386
60. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 28.78 383
61. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 28.79 383
62. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 28.80 382
63. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 28.86 380
64. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 28.91 378
65. NOVAKOVIĆ, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 29.07 372
66. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 29.10 371
67. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 29.12 370
68. KOTUR, Nikola 05 Vracar 29.22 366
69. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 29.23 366
70. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 29.36 361
71. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 29.47 357
72. MILICEVIC, Aleksa 07 T11 29.58 353

MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 29.58 353
74. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 29.63 351

SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 29.63 351
76. BUCALO, Veljko 07 T11 29.64 351
77. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 29.69 349
78. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 29.75 347
79. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 29.88 342
80. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK BPK 29.89 342
81. MISKOVIC, Marko 07 T11 29.95 340

MOMCILOVIC, Danilo 08 T11 29.95 340
83. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 30.02 337
84. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 30.08 335
85. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK BPK 30.10 335
86. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 30.18 332
87. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 11. April 30.21 331

PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 30.21 331
89. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 30.46 323

GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 30.46 323
91. STIJACIC, Mihajlo 06 T11 30.52 321
92. SMILJANIC, Aleksa 08 T11 30.68 316
93. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 30.79 313
94. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 30.88 310
95. ACIMOVIC, Luka 08 T11 30.92 309
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

95. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK BPK 30.92 309
97. OGRIZOVIC, Aleksandar 07 Usce 31.00 306
98. PAVIC, Djordje 07 Vracar 31.18 301
99. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 31.21 300

100. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 31.32 297
101. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 31.34 297
102. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK BPK 31.46 293
103. MRDJEN, Filip 10 11. April 31.54 291
104. MILOSEVIC, Rade 08 T11 31.75 285
105. LOJKOVIC, Lazar 09 T11 31.79 284
106. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK BPK 31.82 283
107. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 31.95 280
108. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 32.18 274
109. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.32 270
110. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 32.53 265
111. DJUKIC, Luka 05 T11 32.56 264
112. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 PK Obilic 32.57 264
113. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 32.64 262
114. ČAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 32.65 262
115. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 32.67 262
116. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 32.68 261

MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. April 32.68 261
118. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.79 259
119. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 32.94 255

BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.94 255
121. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 33.01 254
122. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 33.02 253
123. MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 33.04 253
124. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 33.11 251
125. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.14 251
126. VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa 09 Vracar 33.18 250
127. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 33.20 249
128. CIKOTA, Uros 10 PK Obilic 33.23 249
129. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 33.40 245

JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 33.40 245
131. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 PK BPK 33.48 243
132. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 T11 33.73 238
133. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 33.78 237
134. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 33.82 236
135. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 33.94 233
136. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.14 229
137. KOMLENAC, Veljko 09 T11 34.34 225
138. MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Uroš 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.36 225
139. HADZI-ANTIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 34.38 224
140. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 34.54 221

ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 34.54 221
142. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 34.60 220
143. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 34.65 219
144. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 34.66 219
145. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 34.75 217
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

146. KRSTIC, Jakov 09 Pingvin 34.77 217
147. ĐURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 35.10 211
148. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 PK BPK 35.13 210
149. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 35.19 209
150. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 35.44 205
151. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 35.49 204
152. MILUNOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 35.55 203
153. STIJEPOVIC, Milenko 06 Tri Delfina 35.62 202
154. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 36.07 194
155. RADOVIC, Teodor 08 Crvena Zvezda 36.36 190
156. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK BPK 36.44 188
157. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 36.59 186
158. GLUŠAC, Uroš 11 Panta Rei 36.73 184
159. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.77 183
160. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 36.80 183
161. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 PK BPK 37.09 179
162. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Proswim 37.12 178
163. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 37.17 178
164. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 37.29 176
165. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 37.43 174
166. MICIC, Dejan 07 Tri Delfina 37.44 174
167. ŠLJIVAR, Vanja 11 Panta Rei 37.63 171
168. SERBULA, Dusan 11 Vracar 37.87 168
169. JOVANOVIC, Luka 10 Sigma 37.92 167
170. SIMONOVIC, Niksa 11 Usce 38.16 164
171. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 38.55 159
172. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Bonatti 38.68 157
173. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 T11 38.69 157
174. LAZAREVIC, Mihajlo 09 T11 38.94 154
175. BETIĆ, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 39.17 152
176. VESELINOVIC, Vuk 10 Barakuda 39.18 152
177. BELIVUK, Teo 10 T11 39.28 150
178. CULE, Filip 07 Usce 39.36 149
179. CELEBICANIN, Vukasin 11 Partizan 40.12 141
180. MANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Bonatti 40.30 139
181. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 40.31 139
182. TODOSIJEVIC, Vasa 11 Barakuda 40.36 139
183. KOJIC, Ognjen 06 Usce 40.39 138
184. PANTELIĆ, Vuk 11 Mornar 40.41 138
185. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 40.45 138
186. VELICKOVIC, Strahinja 09 PK BPK 40.73 135
187. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 41.16 131
188. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 09 Usce 41.29 129
189. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 Pingvin 41.33 129
190. VUJOVIC, Vukasin 11 Tri Delfina 41.92 124
191. RODIC, Stevan 11 Tri Delfina 41.95 123
192. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 42.33 120
193. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 43.58 110
194. KULIC, Vuk 11 Proswim 44.14 106
195. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 44.74 102
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

196. JANICIJEVIC, Andrija 11 Sigma 45.32 98
197. RISTOVIC, Marko 11 Tri Delfina 46.08 93
198. KUZMANOVIC, Danilo 10 Proswim 50.65 70
199. SIMIC, Novak 11 PK BPK 51.43 67
200. PESIC, Andrej 11 Barakuda 54.60 56
201. MITRASINOVIC, Nikola 10 T11 56.60 50
DSQ BANZIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK BPK 34.66
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Uros 03 Pingvin 34.71
DSQ MILOSEVIC, Veljko 10 Crvena Zvezda 36.51
DSQ PLAMENAC LUKA, 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.89


